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1. 2|EtE A (Brokerage) 1,700 329 329 321 28 2% 29.7 29.4

2. 2EAE I (WM) 411 116 116 139 24 20%)

3. AZxHM 22 Trading) 433 210 210 201 -9 -4%

Z= M(stock) 128 15 15 18 2 16%| , : : i .

FY15 FY16 FY17 FY19 20
A Bond) 200 100 100 103 3 3%
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oTC22/7|E} 104 a5 a5 a1 -14 -15%
4, 1A B) 604 188 188 113 75 -40%,

5. AF2 4% (Interest Income) 832 180 180 183 3 1%
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6. UHEAA|H| (General Expense)]  -3.228 779 779 760 20 103%,
7. Tj£ 42 (Bad Debt) -24 -2 -8 -0 -8 -100%| 953 oA
8. 7|E} £ (0ther Income) 455 33 33 -0 -33 -100%, 244 24.7
B0 1123 267 267 198 70| -26%
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On-Line Off-Line
FY15 2.70% 2.27% 0.43%
FY16 2.38% 2.02% 0.36%
FY17 2.20% 1.83% 0.37%
FY19 1.83 % 1.55% 0.28%

Debt capital market (DCM) deals

@mart = Emart everyday(manager) “*’ - SKhynix(manager)
everyday = W 10.0bn issued in total SK hynix = W 980.0bn issued in total
= Ap 2019 = Ma 2019
e =  PAN-PACFIC(manager) = Hanhwa(manager)
EEYESy = W 5.0bn issued in total - Hanwha . v 150.0bn issued in total
PAN-PACIFIC = Ma 2019 = Ap 2019

Equity capital market (ECM) deals

= ECOprobm(manager)
O'II_?_EE gl * W 5.2bn issued in total
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Wrap account

)
B Total i
Advisory 30.582
26,402 (140)
(186)
14,347
7,880 (165)
(187)
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YUANTA FINANCIAL HOLDINGS
ASIA NETWORK
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Sec. & Bank Centric Financial Holdings

Equity Weighting (2Q19) Capital Adeguacy Ratio
Feriid
Yuarita FHC 134.7%
Securities Bank Yuanta Securities 331.9%
Yuanta Bank 15.4%
* The aquity weighting reflects the Yuanta Life = 300%
Life distribution among all subsidiaries only.
Insurance
FHC Financial Snapshot
Unit: NT$ mn 1H18 | 1H19 |[vor | 2018 | 1019 | 2019 |QoQ | YoY
Total Assets 2,308,608 2390660 4% 2308608 2332100 2390660 3% 4%
Outstanding Shares (mn) 11,671 11,67 0% | 11,671 11,671 11,671 0% 0%
Sharholders’ Equity {standalone) 210,845 224660 7% 210,845 227,022 224660 1% 7%
BVPS 18.07 19.25 7% 1B.IJT_ 19.45 19.25 -1% T%
Net Income (standalane) 11,174 10,097 2% 5,550 5432 5565 2% 0%

Mote:
1) 2019 numbers are un-audited
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Yuanta Financial Holdings

Yuanta
Securities

(100%)

Yuanta Life

(100%)

Yuanta Yuanta
Yuanta
Commercial Securities
Futures
Bank Finance
(68. 65%)
(100%) (100%)

|

Yuanta Securities

Asia Financial Services

PLETETTRIES CENLI S 291554/ B T.2495, 0004 ) AL,

EBWE. Tk, T

. SRR MR R BRAT . RS BE . B S iRl 55 1) 5 T e K A < i

(100%) M (FY2016 FRifE) — k55 do B ¥ e 22 090 32 22 117 3 5 RO 5 4 [X
Yuanta Polaris
Yuanta Yuanta Yuanta Yuanta
Investment Investment
Securities Securities Asia Securities
Consulting Management
Korea Hong Kong Investment (UKD
(Beijing) Cayman
(54. 62%) (100%) (100%) (100%)
(100%) (100%)
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Misson
We Create Fortune

Vision

LR P Sy BRI TRk e Rk 5 E X

Slogan

We Know Asia

Talented Human Resource
SHARK family
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We Know China
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Regional Research

Yuanta Regional Monthly

July 15, 2016

T -—
""’.

Yuania Industry Update

What's new?

- Price has been stabilized since
2H15 given end of destocking
cycle and resilient demand.

» Recent price hikes of bajiu

‘players such as Wuliangye and

‘Yanghe imply a positive signal

of recovery.

i Baijiu Industry

e Ly

+235 2 3518 7951 a mild ry & rising prices
[T ——

ity Please vote 1or Yuanta In this year's AsiaMoney poil, staning July 41

ssassie s wmpmwewanmew A mMederate recovery in the bayiu industry: We expect the baiju industry
e resesrch yuanta.com 0 recover from the negative impact of China's anti-graft campaign and
Moomiberg code VUTA see a moderate recovery. We expect a single-digit growth rate in 2016
aiven 1) a solid recovery in the catering market. 2) price stabilization

since 2H15 with the Fising expectation of another round of baijiu price
hikes, and
trom disebutors. e favor hangsu Yanghe (J02304CH, BUY) 1 i well-
postioned in the mid-end market with potential conselidation as a
catalyst. As share prices of baijiu players have risen to above its historical
PYE thanks to Increasing visibility of indusiry recovery, we find Yanghe is
il aceractive, with a share p

Rising expectations of another round of price hikes: The price has stabilized
since 2H1 thanks to the end of the destocking cycle and resient demand

SR ZE A B o B 5B e BE

F)#China Daily
PRAL IS IE F EE300R TN

A B

s4=]

S10(2| AT E(600887.SH)

Analyst: XB(BOIS) A7HHIE oiE 57t 39
wenxian001 @pingan.com.cn

EX2I: Strong Buy(2H 28) > MR LHIZ STH st
S8} Not Rated EA0| @2 20153 S29| A
HIGE0| SN AH2F 4t

e AsA4 [ 1996.03.12 T4 AR PR REX Y
axpx HOIZPRIRIT RHHSE > DILHES| 0hE S}, Soel
EuOIR e yili-com 1Q16 A LIPS Q2A(RR
gy FEAF 6,033,369,162% 2 BORIPISH] T Mo oA
s ;g,giqsusaqgsn 7| EE 20% S7HRMC) 07t

BOIYBE AHHO2 YW AUC
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SERTIHY vs. YHAKS

UL — SIS M

zu;n . Mgz ooa

> T

DHST8(20154 71E) Ll A0,

TN g oy HEATIHE 128,

HRFF Y ER

wOIUTIHE 30.03

ROE 22.24

EPS(gioH 1.35

PER 12.81

F: Wind, RREHSH Global Br'®
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November 2014 Yuanta Research
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1,226,774,152
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- FY17

-
w\HHHHHHH§
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Y

1,390,050,620

1,484,413,354

1,333,476,766

1,315,130,488

7,278,203,351

6,911,185,922

6,135,704,072

5,058,924,623

199,393,679 301,188,003 299,457,838 231,672,439
2.412,264,205  2,182,776,535  1,903,349,284  1,616,366,500
62,984,771 64,335,803 66,983,466 68,116,475
324,386,659 486,687,947 365,555,425 371,715,839
11,861,797,105  11,651,173,407  10,363,054,944  8,923,245,082

2,554,079,404

2,788,214,967

2,735,551,683

2,763,919,642

2,049,814,297

1,907,149,701

1,333,353.673

1,116,695,777

5,442,036,146

5,260,645,267

4,942,641,964

3,728,884,401

626,328,896

595,733,772

318,790,276

324,038,867

10,672,258,743

10,551,743,707

9,330,337,596

7,933,538,687

1,189,538,362

1,099,429,700

1,032,717,348

989,706,395

11,861,797,105

11,651,173,407

10,363,054,944

8,923,245,082
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53,145,319

294,690,627
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- 24,121,787

BV A

=N L&

2,571,130

SRl

- 76,780,460

e = e
2,037,181455  1,028,025083  1460,456,185  1,217,436,226
260,566,006 226570758 201425765 249,275,708
1385527314 1395266,160 977,692,012 702,512,270
212175359 185,179,634 164,248,628 163,997,983

440,572 286,858 9,839,417 471,924
61,623,262 41,639,903 42,977,600 36,412,269
107,858,942 79,081,770 64,272,763 64,766,072
1946033709  1,.869,573,197  1447,286,784  1,195.425,793
28,374,926 27,186,554 20,353,476 18,425,603
1318,977,952 17308592252 963631217 697,434,613
116,757,832 99,356,764  105612,676 110,025,583
6,696,743 177,167 - 10,339,734
56,635,437 83,319,817 40,289,921 27,826,334
333661674 301483506 292,352,231 323,654,470
84,929,145 49,457 137 25,047,263 7,719,456
91,147,746 58 451,886 13,169,401 22,010,433
30,517,541 22,305,669 27,659,558 29,600,820
104,712,022 70,682,652 31,307,655 58,138,792
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